23
1
5
SCALE 1:2
4
(31.0) (57.6)
7(100)
PIN 2

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN
WITHIN DIMENSIONS
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES
LENGTH TOLERANCE
0 m-1 m +40 mm
>1 m-5 m +60 mm
>5 m-10 m +80 mm
>10 m-20 m +140 mm
>20 m-30 m +160 mm
>30 m +1% length
No. MOLEX P/N ENGINEERING NO. CABLE LENGTH
1 1201088234 EWWA06211M020 2m
2 1201088235 EWWA06211M050 5m
3 1201088236 EWWA06211M100 10m
4 1201088237 EWWA06211M150 15m
5 1201088238 EWWA06211M200 20m
6 1201088239 EWWA06211M300 30m
7 1201088240 EWWA06211M400 40m
8 1201088241 EWWA06211M600 60m
9 1201088242 EWWA06211M800 80m
10 1201088243 EWWA06211T100 100m
11
12
13
14